

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract qty. of Cost</u>					
(1) <u>Clearing and grubbing</u>					
<u>road land etc</u>					
<u>vide est. page no-1</u>					
0.44 hec @ 76926.08/hec				2	33847.00
(2) <u>Construction of N.S.B. by</u>					
<u>providing well graded material</u>					
<u>etc</u>					
<u>vide est. page no-3</u>					
29.67 m ³ @ 2806.28/m ³				2	83262.00
(3) <u>Providing and leveling spreading</u>					
<u>and 113m wt-3 etc</u>					
<u>vide est. page no-5</u>					
38.48 m ³ @ 5591.43/m ³				2	215158.00
(4) <u>Providing and applying primer</u>					
<u>coat with (SS-1) etc</u>					
<u>vide est. page no-5</u>					
513.09 m ² @ 55.25/m ²				2	28348.00
(5) <u>Providing and applying tack</u>					
<u>coat with (R.S-1) etc</u>					
<u>vide est. page no-5</u>					
6000 m ² @ 19.45/m ²				=	116700.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Providing and laying <u>SUBC</u> with 100-120 TPH cm. vide cost page no-6 150cm ³ @ 14097.27/m ³ = 2114591.00					
(7) Construction of <u>D/C Sub-</u> <u>grade</u> coarse etc. vide cost page no-6 9.0cm ³ @ 5724.23/m ³ = 51518.00					
(8) Construction of <u>PCC pavement</u> <u>thickness</u> etc. vide cost page no-6 281.25 m ³ @ 9712.26/m ³ = 2731573.00					
(9) RCC mis grade <u>km stone</u> vide cost page no-6 3.00 m ³ @ 3063.36/m ³ = 9190.00					
(ii) RCC mis grade <u>gran</u> <u>stone</u> vide cost page no-6 9.00 m ³ @ 837.56/m ³ = 7538.00					
(10) Direction <u>retro-</u> <u>reflectarised</u> traffic etc. vide cost page no-6					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
✓ 3.84 m ² @ 14,965.76/m ² =					57469.00
(11) ✓ Providing and getting of rebar- ✓ 2 rectangular 600mm equilateral triangle etc. vide est. page no-6 2.00 nos @ 44,51.79/nos =					8904.00
(ii) 600mm Circular vide est. page no-7 4.00 nos @ 4363.66/nos =					17455.00
(iii) 900mm x 450mm Rectangular vide est. page no-7 4.00 nos @ 4219.92/nos =					16880.00
(iv) 900mm Side Octagon. vide est. page no-7 4.00 nos @ 8664.65/nos =					34659.00
(12) ✓ RCC mis grade boundary ✓ 13 pillars / local stone etc. vide est. page no-7 32 nos @ 687.37/nos =					21996.00
(13) ✓ Printing new letter and ✓ 14 figures of any etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide est. page no-7					
308com @ 0.77 /way				=	237.00
(14) 15 Planting of trees by the road side etc					
vide est. page no-8					
80ways @ 1262.58 /way				=	101006.00
(15) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic B-T portion etc.					
vide est. page no-7					
320.0m ² @ 886.50 /m ²				=	283680.00
(16) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound C-C portion etc.					
vide est. page no-7					
120.00m ² @ 995.20 /m ²				=	119424.00
(17) Providing and fixing of typical masonry inermatory etc.					
vide est. page no-8					
4.00ways @ 11785.26 /ways				=	47141.00
(18) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc.					
vide est. page no-8					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1300 m ³ @ 264.51/m ³					343863.00
					343863.00
				RS	6444439.00
Labour cess 1%				RS	64444.00
GST 18%				RS	1159999.00
Seigniorage fee 12%					
1300.00 m ³ @ 264.51/m ³					343863.00
(19) Plastering with Cement					
18 Mortar (1:4) brick sub-structure					
etc					
vide say. page no - 8					
164.16 m ² @ 218.23/m ²					35825.00
(20) Painting of two coat					
18 etc					
vide say. page no - 8					
164.16 m ² @ 137.55/m ²					22580.00
				RS	6502844.00
Labour cess 1%				RS	65028.00
(Total + SF + LC on GST 18%)				RS	1194607.00
Seigniorage fee 12%				RS	1170512.00
1.7 831314 = 0				RS	7807219.00
13 305403 = 0				RS	1326447.00
less 16.99% below				RS	1326447.00
15 - 65,00,774 = 0				RS	6480772.00
17/9/25					
07/10/25					
113125					

Continuation

Limit Attachment B - 3756116200